85E-MAIL: INFO@IBISCI.COM
IBI’s DNA Lab Start-Up Kits combine high quality IBI horizon-
tal electrophoresis systems and IBI molecular biology reagents to
make up an excellent value for your new lab start-up. Each kit con-
tains a complete horizontal electrophoresis system, one liter of
10X TAE buffer concentrate, one liter of 10X TBE buffer con-
centrate, a 5ml bottle of 6X loading dye, and 100gm of IBI molec-
ular biology grade agarose. Everything you need to begin research or teach-

� Recommended Voltage: 150V
IB94000
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG# DESCRIPTION
IB94000 MAGELIN CAST-YOUR-OWN PROTEIN SYSTEM
*Comes complete with patented vented lid, buffer
tank, gel capture device w/locking cams, dual gel
casting fixture, three inner notched glass plates,
three outer glass plates, two sets (4) 0.8mm side
spacers, two  0.8mm x 12 tooth combs, buffer dam
(for running one gel), and power cords.
VERTICAL
ELECTROPHORESIS
WELL VOLUME PER MM
CATALOG# DESCRIPTION WIDTH WELL DEPTH
IB92030 0.8mm x 10 tooth 5.9mm 4.7�l
IB92031 0.8mm x 12 tooth 4.2mm 3.4�l
IB92032 0.8mm x 15 tooth 3.4mm 2.7�l
IB92033 0.8mm, 0 markers, 1 sample 70.0mm 56�l
ADDITIONAL COMBS AVAILABLE
ACCESSORIES AND REPLACEMENT PARTS
CATALOG# DESCRIPTION
IB50500 Power Cords, Red and Black
IB92010 Replacement Inner Notched Glass Plates, 5 Pack
IB92020 Replacement Outer Glass Plates, 5 Pack
IB92025 0.8mm Spacer Set, 2 Pack
IB94010 Replacement MaGELin Buffer Tank
IB94020 Replacement MaGELin Gel Capture Device
IB94030 Replacement MaGELin Lid
IB92070 Replacement Casting Fixture Gaskets, 2 Pack
IB92071 Replacement Casting Fixture Knobs, 2 Pack
IB92072 Replacement Tank Connector Kit
IB94074 Replacement Gel Capture Gaskets, 2 Pack
IB94100 MaGELin Casting Fixture, 2 Place
IB94200 MaGELin Casting Fixture, 8 Place
IB95000 MaGELin Western Transfer Module